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sumMsnsdIng

[ KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

01/11/2023 13:19:39

480260

922-1-01307-3
wAunaiasenly
TAK BAI BR.

THB

7/55 AR M 1 duardum dnaninlu 96 96110

[oToS

TFR-9226005249

-600.00

00|

20,663,569.26

0922

01/11/2023 13:51:04 (480260 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -800.00| .00| 20,662,769.26(0922
01/11/2023 15:05:17 [570514 SDCH 35,706.71| .00| 20,698,475.97(0922
01/11/2023 15:07:33 [570514 SDTRC 3,314,600.95| .00| 24,013,076.92|0922
01/11/2023 15:11:46 (570514 SDTRC 35,563,000.00{ .00| 59,576,076.92|0922
01/11/2023 15:21:31 550440 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -146,528.41| .00[ 59,429,548.51|0922
01/11/2023 18:10:21 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -800.00] .00| 59,428,748.51(0700
02/11/2023 15:15:39 (570514 SDCH 42,722.50| .00| 59,471,471.01|0922
02/11/2023 17:20:11 |90180 QTO0S TFR-9226005249 -800.00] .00| 59,470,671.01/0700
02/11/2023 17:20:11 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -800.00| .00| 59,469,871.01(0700
02/11/2023 17:20:11 {90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -800.00] .00| 59,469,071.01/0700
02/11/2023 17:20:11 {90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -800.00{ .00| 59,468,271.01/0700
03/11/2023 11:27:13 (93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -8,500.00| .00| 59,459,771.01|0922
03/11/2023 14:31:48 (937070 BSD02 Narathiwat Pol/200905 1,000.00{ .00| 59,460,771.01|108682
03/11/2023 14:32:23 [937071 BSD02 Narathiwat Pol/200905 1,250.00| .00| 59,462,021.01({108682
03/11/2023 14:42:07 [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -563,341.80( .00| 58,898,679.21|0922
03/11/2023 15:21:46 [480260 SDCH 1,449.00| .00| 58,900,128.21(0922
03/11/2023 15:23:05 (480260 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -800.00| .00( 58,899,328.21|0922
03/11/2023 16:28:41 [23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -800.00{ .00| 58,898,528.21|0922
06/11/2023 10:26:10 [ITBANK  |[NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 1,500.00| .00| 58,900,028.21(0922
06/11/2023 11:46:45 [ITBANK |[NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 1,420.00| .00| 58,901,448.21(0922
06/11/2023 12:18:33 (23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -800.00| .00| 58,900,648.21(0922
06/11/2023 15:26:16 |[570514 SDCH 38,681.33| .00| 58,939,329.54(0922
07/11/2023 04:02:51 (931000 BSD14 NHS0/200955 1,390.50| .00[ 58,940,720.04|108682
07/11/2023 15:20:22 [550440 SDCH 13,707.67| .00| 58,954,427.71(0922
07/11/2023 17:01:16 [90155 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -36,385.00| .00| 58,918,042.71(0700
07/11/2023 17:59:58 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -530,401.20| .00[ 58,387,641.51|0700
08/11/2023 09:24:15 [570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -293,040.00| .00| 58,094,601.51/0922
08/11/2023 14:26:34 |K19294 PASWP 9294-96900000390000001 -138,754.00| .00| 57,955,847.51/0922
08/11/2023 14:28:04 |570514 SDCH 3,459.63| .00| 57,959,307.14|0922
08/11/2023 14:42:12 {93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -400,598.60| .00| 57,558,708.54|0922
08/11/2023 15:38:06 [550440 OTO0S TFR-9226005249 -7,5660.00] .00| 57,551,148.54|0922
08/11/2023 17:01:07 [90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -19,459.58| .00{ 57,531,688.96{0700
09/11/2023 12:12:56 [570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,066,500.00f .00| 56,465,188.96|0922
09/11/2023 12:14:14 [570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -406,080.00{ .00| 56,059,108.96|0922
09/11/2023 14:02:28 |23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -800.00| .00| 56,058,308.96|0922
09/11/2023 15:33:22 |570514 SDCH 5,574.66| .00| 56,063,883.62|0922
09/11/2023 16:11:10 (93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -37,356.00| .00| 56,026,527.62{0922
10/11/2023 11:27:06 {93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -17,840.00| .00| 56,008,687.62(0922
10/11/2023 13:20:41 [550440 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -22,500.00| .00| 55,986,187.62{0922
10/11/2023 13:24:57 [550440 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -17,993.01| .00| 55,968,194.61(0922
10/11/2023 13:30:23 [550440 SDCH 3,355.00{ .00| 55,971,549.61|0922
10/11/2023 13:46:32 (480260 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -10,026.33| .00| 55,961,523.28|0922
10/11/2023 13:48:40 [480260 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -6,771.00| .00| 55,954,752.28|0922
13/11/2023 12:59:19 [ITBANK  [NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 1,380.00] .00{ 55,956,132.28|0922
13/11/2023 14:24:24 570514 OoTOS TFR-9226005249 -181,884.11| .00| 55,774,248.17|0922
13/11/2023 15:11:23 [570514 SDCH 4,862.13| .00[ 55,779,110.30{0922
13/11/2023 15:40:06 [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -39,350.00| .00| 55,739,760.30{0922
14/11/2023 14:09:22 |[ITBANK  [NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 1,012.50| .00| 55,740,772.80{0922
14/11/2023 15:26:07 [23219 SDCH 5,772.72| .00| 55,746,545.562|0922
14/11/2023 17:45:48 190180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -50,701.00| .00| 55,695,844.52(0700
15/11/2023 11:34:27 (23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -5,251.50| .00| 55,690,593.02{0922




15/11/2023 14:48:58 |570514 SDCH 2,518.38| .00| 55,693,111.40]|0922
15/11/2023 17:57:47 90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -16,054.76( .00| 55,677,056.64|0700
16/11/2023 14:10:46 |570514 SDCH 3,749.89| .00| 55,680,806.53|0922
16/11/2023 14:12:22 |570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -2,400.00| .00| 55,678,406.53|0922
16/11/2023 17:54:49 {90180 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -20,890.98| .00| 55,657,515.55|0700
17/11/2023 15:21:05 {93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -47,946.00 .00| 55,609,569.55(0922
17/11/2023 15:55:29 |570514 SDCH 53,083.16] .00| 55,662,652.71|0922
17/11/2023 15:57:21 |570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,200.00| .00{ 55,661,452.71|0922
17/11/2023 15:58:41 [570514 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -1,200.00| .00{ 55,660,252.71]|0922
17/11/2023 15:59:47 [570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -600.00| .00| 55,659,652.71|0922
17/11/2023 17:35:25 {90180 OTO0S TFR-9226005249 -1,800.00| .00| 55,657,852.71[{0700
20/11/2023 11:54:25 |[ITBANK [NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 1,240.00| .00| 55,659,092.71{0922
20/11/2023 12:53:06 [560965 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -3,473.33| .00| 55,655,619.38(0922
20/11/2023 15:44:35 (23219 SDCH 5,645.27| .00| 55,661,164.65|0922
20/11/2023 15:53:37 (23219 SDTRC 9226006385/10010079 3,704,621.36| .00| 59,365,786.01({0922
20/11/2023 17:01:07 (90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -17,707.94| .00| 59,348,078.07(0700
21/11/2023 14:21:25 |550440 SDCH 380.00] .00| 59,348,458.07(0922
22/11/2023 10:56:36 |ITBANK  [NBSDT TR fr 9221148696 2,801.25| .00| 59,351,259.32|0922
22/11/2023 14:23:36 |560965 SDCH 2,800.00{ .00| 59,354,059.32|0922
22/11/2023 14:32:25 [560965 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -700.00| .00| 59,353,359.32|0922
22/11/2023 14:34:55 (560965 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,050.00| .00| 59,352,309.32{0922
22/11/2023 14:36:49 |560965 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,800.00| .00| 59,350,509.32({0922
22/11/2023 14:39:05 |560965 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,000.00| .00| 58,349,509.32|0922
22/11/2023 15:55:09 (93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -17,140.00| .00| 59,332,369.32({0922
22/11/2023 16:37:05 [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -10,300.00| .00| 59,322,069.32({0922
23/11/2023 10:33:27 [570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -700.00| .00| 59,321,369.32{0922
23/11/2023 15:00:13 (23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -112,020.15| .00| 59,209,349.17|0922
23/11/2023 15:04:18 [23219 SDCH 1,790.00| .00| 59,211,139.17(0922
23/11/2023 15:07:13 (23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,050.00| .00| 59,210,089.17[0922
23/11/2023 15:10:20 (23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -189.00| .00{ 59,209,900.17(0922
23/11/2023 15:12:29 (23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -378.00] .00] 59,209,522.17(0922
23/11/2023 15:13:55 (23219 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -1,260.00| .00{ 59,208,262.17|0922
23/11/2023 15:16:29 |23219 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -210.00] .00| 59,208,052.17[0922
23/11/2023 15:17:27 |550440 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -91,294.37| .00| 59,116,757.80]0922
23/11/2023 15:17:46 [23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -210.00| .00/ 59,116,547.80|0922
23/11/2023 16:06:28 [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -36,352.00| .00| 59,080,195.80{0922
23/11/2023 16:08:10 [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -660,163.92| .00| 58,420,031.88|0922
23/11/2023 17:01:16 [90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -26,385.24| .00| 58,393,646.64(0700
23/11/2023 17:58:19 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -600.00| .00( 58,393,046.64|0700
24/11/2023 15:22:20 (570514 SDCH 2,325.00| .00| 58,395,371.64(0922
24/11/2023 15:24:37 |570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -700.00| .00| 58,394,671.64(0922
24/11/2023 15:26:17 |570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,050.00| .00| 58,393,621.64|0922
24/11/2023 17:01:17 [90155 OTOS TFR-9226005248 -820.44| .00| 58,392,801.20({0700
24/11/2023 17:01:17 90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -6,494.00| .00| 58,386,307.20{0700
24/11/2023 17:01:17 90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -24,657.39| .00| 58,361,649.81(0700
24/11/2023 18:07:34 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -380.00| .00| 58,361,269.81(0700
24/11/2023 18:07:41 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -2,480.00) .00 58,358,789.81|0700
24/11/2023 18:07:45 {90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -5,745.79| .00{ 58,353,044.02({0700
27/11/2023 03:35:07 [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -84,898.60| .00| 58,268,145.42|0922
27/11/2023 03:35:08 [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -3,207,181.42| .00| 55,060,964.00{0922
27/11/2023 03:40:06 (93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -77,300.00| .00| 54,983,664.00{0922
27/11/2023 03:40:08 {93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -125,753.25| .00| 54,857,910.75|0922
27/11/2023 03:50:25 (93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -304,895.00 .00| 54,553,015.75|0922
27/11/2023 09:23:23 [ITBANK [NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 1,618.75| .00| 54,554,534.50({0922
27/11/2023 11:37:12 |[ITBANK  [NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 1,100.00| .00| 54,555,634.50({0922
27/11/2023 14:46:37 [ITBANK [PBSWP 99795-24020167 -3,680.00] .00[ 54,551,954.50/0922
27/11/2023 15:08:05 (480260 SDCH 2,481.32| .00| 54,554,435.82|0922
27/11/2023 15:12:00 (480260 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,250.00| .00( 54,553,185.82(0922
27/11/2023 15:14:47 (480260 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,000.00| .00( 54,552,185.82(0922
27/11/2023 15:22:35 [480260 OTOS TFR-8226005249 -149,700.00{ .00| 54,402,485.82|0922
27/11/2023 15:25:50 (480260 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -80,914.11| .00| 54,321,571.71[0922
27/11/2023 15:27:50 (480260 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -286,540.00( .00| 54,035,031.71|0922
27/11/2023 15:29:32 480260 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -22,148.75| .00| 54,012,882.96|0922




27/11/2023 15:31:37 (480260 OoTOS TFR-9226005249 -33,514.09| .00| 53,979,368.87(0922
27/11/2023 15:33:21 [480260 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,050.00| .00| 53,978,318.87|0922
27/11/2023 19:52:02 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -5,000.00| .00| 53,973,318.87/0700
28/11/2023 13:32:53 [ITBANK |[NBSDT TR fr 9221166643 150.00| .00( 53,973,468.87|0922
28/11/2023 13:57:08 [550440 SDCH 9,205.00| .00| 53,982,673.87|0922
28/11/2023 13:59:09 |550440 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -700.00| .00 53,981,973.87|0922
28/11/2023 14:00:35 |550440 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -700.00{ .00| 53,981,273.87(0922
28/11/2023 14:01:42 550440 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,400.00| .00| 53,979,873.87|0922
28/11/2023 14:02:55 [550440 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,800.00| .00{ 53,978,073.87|0922
28/11/2023 14:04:32 |550440 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -700.00| .00| 53,977,373.87|0922
28/11/2023 14:06:25 |550440 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -700.00 .00| 53,976,673.87(0922
28/11/2023 14:08:12 550440 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -700.00| .00| 53,975,973.87(0922
28/11/2023 14:09:37 (550440 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -700.00| .00| 53,975,273.87(0922
28/11/2023 14:10:55 |550440 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -600.00| .00| 53,974,673.87(0922
28/11/2023 14:16:47 931012 BSW14 Au1./200000 -4,836.00| .00[ 53,969,837.87|108682
28/11/2023 14:16:47 |931012 BSW14 Au1./200000 -954.40| .00| 53,968,883.47[108682
28/11/2023 16:21:40 |570514 SDCH 10.00{ .00| 53,968,893.47|0922
28/11/2023 18:33:56 90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -2,810.61| .00| 53,966,082.86|0700
28/11/2023 18:34:15 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -15,300.00| .00{ 53,950,782.86/0700
28/11/2023 18:34:35 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -47,900.00| .00| 53,902,882.86|0700
28/11/2023 18:34:50 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -117,353.61| .00| 53,785,529.25|0700
28/11/2023 18:34:52 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -145,600.00{ .00| 53,639,929.25|0700
29/11/2023 14:11:16 (570514 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -1,050.00| .00| 53,638,879.25/0922
29/11/2023 14:12:47 (570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -700.00{ .00| 53,638,179.25|0922
29/11/2023 14:14:04 [570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,050.00] .00| 53,637,129.25|0922
29/11/2023 14:15:20 [570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -210.00| .00| 53,636,919.25[{0922
29/11/2023 14:16:36 (570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -700.00| .00| 53,636,219.25[0922
29/11/2023 14:19:23 [570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -22,040.93| .00| 53,614,178.32|0922
29/11/2023 14:22:20 (570514 SDCH 11,643.95| .00[ 53,625,822.27|0922
29/11/2023 14:31:52 [570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,982,200.00( .00| 51,643,622.27]|0922
29/11/2023 14:41:56 |570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,271,600.00| .00| 50,372,022.27{0922
29/11/2023 15:19:23 [550440 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -5,249.13| .00| 50,366,773.14|0922
29/11/2023 15:23:19 (570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,170,400.00f .00| 49,196,373.14|0922
29/11/2023 17:00:58 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -460.10( .00{ 49,195,913.04|0700
29/11/2023 17:54:52 90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -9,000.00| .00| 49,186,913.04(/0700
30/11/2023 10:54:17 [AB0030 |IORSDT 030-020315582559 1,637.50| .00| 49,188,450.54|0922
30/11/2023 13:36:54 |K19294 PASWP 9294-96900000390000001 -138,154.00( .00[ 49,050,296.54]|0922
30/11/2023 15:15:17 (93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -20,254.52| .00| 49,030,042.02|0922
30/11/2023 15:15:20 [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -65,000.00| .00| 48,965,042.02|0922
30/11/2023 16:19:00 (570514 SDCH 17,159.00| .00| 48,982,201.02(0922
30/11/2023 16:20:38 (570514 SDTRC from 10111810/922600824 91,141.00| .00| 49,073,342.02(0922
30/11/2023 16:23:01 [570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,000.00| .00| 49,069,342.02(0922
30/11/2023 16:25:03 [570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,050.00| .00( 49,068,292.02|{0922
30/11/2023 16:26:14 [570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,050.00| .00 49,067,242.02|0922
30/11/2023 16:27:40 [570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -700.00] .00 49,066,542.02[0922
30/11/2023 16:29:08 [570514 0T0S TFR-92260052489 -700.00] .00| 49,065,842.02(0922
30/11/2023 16:30:11 [570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -700.00| .00| 49,065,142.02|0922
30/11/2023 16:31:20 (570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,050.00| .00| 49,064,092.02|0922
30/11/2023 16:32:54 (570514 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,050.00| .00| 49,063,042.02|0922
30/11/2023 17:01:17 (90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -3,800.00| .00| 49,059,242.02|0700
30/11/2023 17:01:17 [90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -47,250.00| .00| 49,011,992.02|0700
30/11/2023 17:42:51 |23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -11,660.00| .00| 49,000,332.02|0922
30/11/2023 18:30:32 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -189.00| .00| 48,000,143.02|0700
30/11/2023 18:30:32 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -189.00| .00( 48,999,954.02(0700
30/11/2023 18:30:35 (90180 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -1,050.00| .00| 48,998,904.02(0700
30/11/2023 18:30:35 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,050.00| .00| 48,997,854.02(0700




SUAMSNSIINE

! KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 922-6-00524-9
Account Name wistafiasannly
Branch Name TAK BAI BR.
Currency THB
Address 7/55 aanAuna w1 druadam dunaainlu 96 96110
01/11/2023 13:19:39 |480260 CWTRC 10122198 -600.00| .00 -600.00|0922
01/11/2023 13:19:39 [480260 |OTID Overdraft protection 600.00] .00 .00]0922
01/11/2023 13:51:04 |480260 CWTRC 10122188 -800.00| .00 -800.00|0922
01/11/2023 13:51:04 [480260 OTID Overdraft protection 800.00{ .00 .00]0922
01/11/2023 15:21:31 |550440 CWTRC 9220442949 10122204 -146,528.41| .00| -146,528.41|0922
01/11/2023 15:21:31 |550440 OTID Overdraft protection 146,528.41| .00 .00]0922
01/11/2023 18:10:21 [90180 CBCA SBK:66 SBR:85 ICAS INCI{10122191 -800.00( .00 -800.00/0700
01/11/2023 18:10:21 (90180 OTID Overdraft protection 800.00| .00 .00]0700
02/11/2023 17:20:11 |90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS IN(10122193 -800.00( .00 -800.00{0700
02/11/2023 17:20:11 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 800.00| .00 .00]0700
02/11/2023 17:20:11 {90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS IN(10122194 -800.00| .00 -800.00|{0700
02/11/2023 17:20:11 [90180 OTID Overdraft protection 800.00| .00 .00|0700
02/11/2023 17:20:11 |90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INQ10122196 -800.00| .00 -800.00|0700
02/11/2023 17:20:11 [90180 OTID Overdraft protection 800.00{ .00 .00{0700
02/11/2023 17:20:11 [90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:55 ICAS INCI| 10122199 -800.00| .00 -800.00/0700
02/11/2023 17:20:11 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 800.00| .00 .00/0700
03/11/2023 15:23:05 |480260 CWTRC 10122205 -800.00| .00 -800.00|0922
03/11/2023 15:23:05 |480260 OTID Overdraft protection 800.00| .00 .00[0922
03/11/2023 16:28:41 [23219 CWTRC 9220423464 10122195 -800.00| .00 -800.00|0922
03/11/2023 16:28:41 (23219 OTID Overdraft protection 800.00| .00 .00|0922
06/11/2023 12:18:33 (23219 CWTRC 9220290499 10122190 -800.00{ .00 -800.00|0922
06/11/2023 12:18:33 23219 OTID Overdraft protection 800.00| .00 .00]0922
07/11/2023 17:01:16 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101410122207 -36,385.00| .00 -36,385.00{0700
07/11/2023 17:01:16 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 36,385.00{ .00 .00]0700
07/11/2023 17:59:58 |90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:394 ICAS IN( 10122206 -530,401.20( .00| -530,401.20|0700
07/11/2023 17:59:58 [90180 OTID Overdraft protection 530,401.20( .00 .00|{0700
08/11/2023 09:24:15 [570514 CWTRC 10122211 -293,040.00f .00| -293,040.00|0922
08/11/2023 09:24:15 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 293,040.00( .00 .00|0922
08/11/2023 15:38:06 |550440 CWTRC 9220251116 10122208 -7,560.00| .00 -7,560.00|0922
08/11/2023 15:38:06 |550440 OTID Overdraft protection 7,560.00( .00 .00{0922
08/11/2023 17:01:07 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101410122200 -19,459.58| .00 -19,459.58(0700
08/11/2023 17:01:07 [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 19,459.58| .00 .00|0700
09/11/2023 12:12:56 |570514 CWTRC 10122209 -1,066,500.00| .00| -1,066,500.00{0922
09/11/2023 12:12:56 |570514 OTID QOverdraft protection 1,066,500.00{ .00 .00/0922
09/11/2023 12:14:14 |570514 CWTRC 10122210 -406,080.00| .00| -406,080.00|0922
09/11/2023 12:14:14 [570514 OTID Overdraft protection 406,080.00| .00 .00|0922
09/11/2023 14:02:28 [23219 CWTRC 9220502488 10122192 -800.00{ .00 -800.00(0922
09/11/2023 14:02:28 (23219 OTID Overdraft protection 800.00{ .00 .00{0922
10/11/2023 13:20:41 1550440 CWTPC 10122212 -22,500.00] .00 -22,500.00{0922
10/11/2023 13:20:41 550440 OTID Overdraft protection 22,500.00] .00 .0010922
10/11/2023 13:24:57 |550440 CWTPC 10122213 -17,993.01] .00 -17,993.01(0922
10/11/2023 13:24:57 |550440 OTID Overdraft protection 17,993.01 .00 .00{0922
10/11/2023 13:46:32 |480260 CWTPC 10122214 -10,026.33| .00 -10,026.33[{0922
10/11/2023 13:46:32 |480260 OTID Overdraft protection 10,026.33| .00 .00{0922
10/11/2023 13:48:40 |480260 CWTPC 10122220 -6,771.00] .00 -6,771.00|0922
10/11/2023 13:48:40 [480260 OTID Qverdraft protection 6,771.00{ .00 .00|0922
13/11/2023 14:24:24 |570514 CWTRC 10122216 -181,884.11| .00 -181,884.11/0922
13/11/2023 14:24:24 [570514 OTID Overdraft protection 181,884.11( .00 .00({0922
14/11/2023 17:45:48 [90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:55 ICAS INCI|10122215 -50,701.00| .00 -50,701.00{0700
14/11/2023 17:45:48 {90180 OTID Overdraft protection 50,701.00{ .00 .0010700
15/11/2023 11:34:27 |23219 CWTRC 9221068021 10122217 -5,251.50| .00 -5,251.50|0922
15/11/2023 11:34:27 (23219 OTID Overdraft protection 5,251.50| .00 .00]0922




15/11/2023 17:57:47 190180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS IN( 10122223 -16,054.76| .00 -16,054.76|0700
15/11/2023 17:57.47 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 16,054.76| .00 .00{0700
16/11/2023 14:12:22 |570514 CWTRC 10122229 -2,400.00] .00 -2,400.00(0922
16/11/2023 14:12:22 |570514 OTID QOverdraft protection 2,400.00{ .00 .00[0922
16/11/2023 17:54:49 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INQ10122224 -20,890.98| .00 -20,890.98|0700
16/11/2023 17:54:49 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 20,890.98] .00 .00]0700
17/11/2023 15:57:21 |570514 CWTRC 10122225 -1,200.00] .00 -1,200.00(0922
17/11/2023 15:57:21 570514 QOTID Overdraft protection 1,200.00{ .00 .00]0922
17/11/2023 15:58:41 |570514 CWTRC 10122236 -1,200.00] .00 -1,200.00{0922
17/11/2023 15:58:41 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 1,200.00{ .00 .00)0922
17/11/2023 15:59:47 |570514 CWTRC 10122226 -600.00{ .00 -600.00(0922
17/11/2023 15:59:47 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 600.00| .00 .00]0922
17/11/2023 17:35:25 |90180  |CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS IN(10122234 -1,800.00{ .00 -1,800.00{0700
17/11/2023 17:35:25 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 1,800.00{ .00 .00]0700
20/11/2023 12:53:06 |560965 CWTRC 9220184257 10122235 -3,473.33[ .00 -3,473.33|0922
20/11/2023 12:53:06 [560965 QTID Overdraft protection 3,473.33| .00 .00]0922
20/11/2023 17:01:07 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101410122221 -17,707.94| .00 -17,707.94(0700
20/11/2023 17:01:07 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 17,707.94| .00 .00{0700
22/11/2023 14:32:25 (560965 |[CWTRC 9220462168 10122232 -700.00| .00 -700.00{0922
22/11/2023 14:32:25 |560965 OTID Overdraft protection 700.00| .00 .00]0922
22/11/2023 14:34:55 (560965 |CWTRC 9220199319 10122233 -1,050.00| .00 -1,050.00|0922
22/11/2023 14:34:55 |560965 OTID Overdraft protection 1,050.00( .00 .00(0922
22/11/2023 14:36:49 |560965 CWTRC 7630272731 10122231 -1,800.00{ .00 -1,800.00)|0922
22/11/2023 14.36:49 [560965 OTID Overdraft protection 1,800.00| .00 .00|0922
22/11/2023 14:39:05 (560965 |CWTRC 9220514176 10122228 -1,000.00{ .00 -1,000.00|0922
22/11/2023 14:39:05 [560965 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,000.00{ .00 .00|0922
23/11/2023 10:33:27 |570514 CWTRC 10122230 -700.00{ .00 -700.00/0922
23/11/2023 10:33:27 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 700.00| .00 .00|0922
23/11/2023 15:00:13 [23219 CWTPC 10122281 -112,020.15( .00| -112,020.15|0922
23/11/2023 15:00:13 |23219 OTID Overdraft protection 112,020.15| .00 .00{0922
23/11/2023 15:07:13 [23219 CWTRC 9220301474 10122259 -1,050.00{ .00 -1,050.00/0922
23/11/2023 15:07:13 23219 OTID Overdraft protection 1,050.00{ .00 .00|0922
23/11/2023 15:10:20 [23219 CWTRC 9220252988 10122251 -189.00( .00 -189.00|0922
23/11/2023 15:10:20 (23219 OTID Overdraft protection 189.00( .00 .00{0922
23/11/2023 15:12:29 (23219 CWTRC 9220088940 10122252 -378.00{ .00 -378.00|0922
23/11/2023 15:12:29 (23219 OTID Overdraft protection 378.00{ .00 0010922
23/11/2023 15:13:55 [23219 CWTRC 9220088940 10122249 -1,260.00| .00 -1,260.00/0922
23/11/2023 15:13:55 (23219 OTID Overdraft protection 1,260.00| .00 .00{0922
23/11/2023 15:16:29 [23219 CWTRC 9221178250 10122240 -210.00{ .00 -210.00{0922
23/11/2023 15:16:29 |23219 OTID Overdraft protection 210.00{ .00 .00|0922
23/11/2023 15:17:27 |550440 CWTRC 9221147061 10122277 -91,294.37| .00 -91,294.37|0922
23/11/2023 15:17:27 550440 OTID Overdraft protection 91,294.37| .00 .00/0922
23/11/2023 15:17:46 (23219 CWTRC 9220148641 10122241 -210.00{ .00 -210.00{0922
23/11/2023 15:17:46 23219 OTID Overdraft protection 210.00] .00 .00]0922
23/11/2023 17:01:16 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101410122280 -26,385.24| .00 -26,385.24|0700
23/11/2023 17:01:16 [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 26,385.24| .00 .00]0700
23/11/2023 17:58:19 (90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:238 ICAS INCI10122285 -600.00{ .00 -600.00{0700
23/11/2023 17:58:19 (90180 OTID Overdraft protection 600.00| .00 .00]0700
24/11/2023 15:24:37 [570514 CWTRC 10122258 -700.00{ .00 -700.00(0922
24/11/2023 15:24:37 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 700.00| .00 .00]0922
24/11/2023 15:26:17 [570514 CWTRC 10122271 -1,050.00] .00 -1,050.00(0922
24/11/2023 15:26:17 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 1,050.00{ .00 .00|0922
24/11/2023 17:.01:17 90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101410122286 -820.44| .00 -820.44|0700
24/11/2023 17:01:17 [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 820.44| .00 .00]0700
24/11/2023 17:01:17 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101410122282 -6,494.00| .00 -6,494.00(0700
24/11/2023 17:01:17 [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 6,494.00( .00 .00{0700
24/11/2023 17:01:17 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101410122274 -24,657.39| .00 -24,657.39|0700
24/11/2023 17:01:17 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 24 657.39| .00 .00{0700
24/11/2023 18:07:34 |90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS IN( 10122174 -380.00{ .00 -380.00{0700
24/11/2023 18:07:34 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 380.00( .00 0010700
24/11/2023 18:07:41 [90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS IN(10122183 -2,480.00{ .00 -2,480.00]0700
24/11/2023 18:07:41 (90180 OTID Overdraft protection 2,480.00( .00 .00{0700
24/11/2023 18:07:45 (90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:338 ICAS INCI10122275 -5,745.79| .00 -5,745.79/0700




24/11/2023 18:07:45 [90180 OTID Overdraft protection 5,745.79| .00 .00{0700
27/11/2023 15:12:00 (480260 |[CWTPC 10122292 -1,250.00| .00 -1,250.00|0922
27/11/2023 15:12:00 (480260 OTID Overdraft protection 1,250.00| .00 .00]0922
27/11/2023 15:14:47 (480260 |[CWTPC 10122291 -1,000.00| .00 -1,000.00]0822
27/11/2023 15:14:47 (480260 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,000.00{ .00 .00{0922
27/11/2023 15:22:35 (480260 |CWTRC 9227400006 10122297 -149,700.00{ .00| -149,700.00|0922
27/11/2023 15:22:35 |480260 OTID Overdraft protection 149,700.00{ .00 .00]0922
27/11/2023 15:25:50 480260 CWTRC 10122290 -80,914.11] .00 -80,914.11(0922
27/11/2023 15:25:50 |480260 OTID QOverdraft protection 80,914.11] .00 .00]0922
27/11/2023 15:27:50 (480260 CWTRC 10122294 -286,540.00{ .00| -286,540.00]/0922
27/11/2023 15:27:50 [480260 OTID Overdraft protection 286,540.00| .00 .00]0922
27/11/2023 15:29:32 (480260 CWTRC 93211251189 10122299 -22,148.75] .00 -22,148.75|0922
27/11/2023 15:29:32 [480260 |OTID Overdraft protection 22,148.75| .00 .00]0922
27/11/2023 15:31:37 480260 |[CWTRC 9051016964 10122288 -33,5614.09| .00 -33,514.09(0922
27/11/2023 15:31:37 |480260 [OTID Overdraft protection 33,514.09] .00 .00|0922
27/11/2023 15:33:21 [480260 [CWTRC 9220301210 10122265 -1,050.00{ .00 -1,050.00/0922
27/11/2023 15:33:21 (480260 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,050.00{ .00 .00{0922
27/11/2023 19:52:02 (90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:265 ICAS INC[10122222 -5,000.00{ .00 -5,000.00/0700
27/11/2023 19:52:02 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 5,000.00{ .00 .00{0700
28/11/2023 13:59:09 [550440 [CWTRC 9221181774 10122272 -700.00{ .00 -700.00{0922
28/11/2023 13:59:09 (550440 |OTID Overdraft protection 700.00( .00 .00{0922
28/11/2023 14:00:35 [550440 [CWTRC 9220119226 10122269 -700.00| .00 -700.00{0922
28/11/2023 14:00:35 [550440 |OTID Overdraft protection 700.00{ .00 .00{0922
28/11/2023 14:01:42 (550440 |CWTRC 9220487071 10122257 -1,400.00| .00 -1,400.00/0922
28/11/2023 14:01:42 |550440 OTID Overdraft protection 1,400.00 .00 .00{0922
28/11/2023 14:02:55 (550440 |CWTRC 9220474484 10122242 -1,800.00| .00 -1,800.00|0922
28/11/2023 14:02:55 |550440 OTID QOverdraft protection 1,800.00( .00 .00|0922
28/11/2023 14:04:32 (550440 |CWTRC 9220488450 10122248 -700.00| .00 -700.00{0922
28/11/2023 14:04:32 (550440 |OTID Overdraft protection 700.00| .00 .00{0922
28/11/2023 14:06:25 [550440 |CWTRC 9220191814 10122268 -700.00{ .00 -700.00|0922
28/11/2023 14:06:25 [550440 |OTID Overdraft protection 700.00| .00 .00{0922
28/11/2023 14:08:12 (550440 |CWTRC 9221155722 10122267 -700.00{ .00 -700.00]0922
28/11/2023 14:08:12 [550440 |[OTID QOverdraft protection 700.00] .00 .00{0922
28/11/2023 14:09:37 |550440 [CWTRC 9220323710 10122261 -700.00] .00 -700.00{0922
28/11/2023 14:09:37 |550440 OTID Overdraft protection 700.00| .00 .00{0922
28/11/2023 14:10:55 |550440 [CWTRC 9220193566 10122243 -600.00| .00 -600.00(0922
28/11/2023 14:10:55 |550440 OTID Overdraft protection 600.00| .00 .00]0922
28/11/2023 18:33;56 [90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS IN(10122278 -2,810.61| .00 -2,810.61/0700
28/11/2023 18:33:56 [90180 OTID Overdraft protection 2,810.61| .00 .00]0700
28/11/2023 18:34:15 [90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS IN(10122287 -15,300.00| .00 -15,300.00{0700
28/11/2023 18:34:15 [90180 OTID Overdraft protection 15,300.00| .00 .00{0700
28/11/2023 18:34:35 ({90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:131 ICAS IN(10122298 -47,900.00| .00 -47,900.00{0700
28/11/2023 18:34:35 {90180 OTID Overdraft protection 47,900.00| .00 .00{0700
28/11/2023 18:34:50 [90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS IN(10122293 -117,353.61| .00] -117,353.61|0700
28/11/2023 18:34:50 {90180 OTID Overdraft protection 117,353.61| .00 .00]0700
28/11/2023 18:34:52 90180 CBCA SBK:66 SBR:85 ICAS INCL10122295 -145,600.00( .00| -145,600.00/0700
28/11/2023 18:34:52 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 145,600.00| .00 .00]0700
29/11/2023 14:11:16 (570514 |CWTRC 10122264 -1,050.00{ .00 -1,050.00]/0922
29/11/2023 14:11:16 [570514 OTID Qverdraft protection 1,050.00{ .00 .00{0922
29/11/2023 14:12:47 [570514 CWTRC 10122255 -700.00| .00 -700.00{0922
29/11/2023 14:12:47 |570514 |OTID Overdraft protection 700.00] .00 .00{0922
29/11/2023 14:14:.04 [570514 |CWTRC 10122260 -1,050.00| .00 -1,050.00/0922
29/11/2023 14:14:04 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 1,050.00( .00 .00]0922
29/11/2023 14:15:20 [570514 CWTRC 10122238 -210.00| .00 -210.00{0922
29/11/2023 14:15:20 (570514 OTID Overdraft protection 210.00( .00 .00{0922
29/11/2023 14:16:36 [570514 [CWTRC 10122245 -700.00| .00 -700.00{0922
29/11/2023 14:16:36 (570514 OTID Overdraft protection 700.00{ .00 .00{0922
29/11/2023 14:19:23 [570514 CWTPC 10122306 -22,040.93| .00 -22,040.93|0922
29/11/2023 14:19:23 [570514 |OTID Overdraft protection 22,040.93| .00 .00{0922
29/11/2023 14:31:52 |570514 CWTRC 10122304 -1,982,200.00| .00 -1,982,200.00{0922
29/11/2023 14:31:52 [570514 OTID Overdraft protection 1,982,200.00{ .00 .00]0922
29/11/2023 14:41:56 (570514 CWTRC 10122302 -1,271,600.00{ .00| -1,271,600.00{0922
29/11/2023 14:41:56 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 1,271,600.00{ .00 .00|0922




29/11/2023 15:19:23 |550440 CWTRC 9221147061 10122307 -5,249.13| .00 -5,249.13|0922
29/11/2023 15:19:23 [550440 OTID Overdraft protection 5,249.13| .00 .00{0922
29/11/2023 15:23:19 [570514 [CWTRC 10122303 -1,170,400.00| .00{ -1,170,400.00{0922
29/11/2023 15:23:19 [570514 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,170,400.00 .00 .00|0922
29/11/2023 17:00:58 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101410122308 -460.10( .00 -460.10{0700
29/11/2023 17:00:58 [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 460.10| .00 .00{0700
29/11/2023 17:54:52 (90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:394 ICAS IN( 10122279 -9,000.00| .00 -9,000.00/0700
29/11/2023 17:54:52 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 9,000.00( .00 .00{0700
30/11/2023 16:23:01 (570514 |CWTRC 10122301 -4,000.00|{ .00 -4,000.00|0922
30/11/2023 16:23:01 [570514 |OTID Overdraft protection 4,000.00| .00 .00]0922
30/11/2023 16:25:03 [570514 |[CWTRC 10122256 -1,050.00| .00 -1,050.00/0922
30/11/2023 16:25:03 (570514 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,050.00| .00 .00]0922
30/11/2023 16:26:14 [570514 |CWTRC 10122263 -1,050.00 .00 -1,050.00|0922
30/11/2023 16:26:14 (570514 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,050.00| .00 .00{0922
30/11/2023 16:27:40 (570514 |CWTRC 10122247 -700.00| .00 -700.00{0922
30/11/2023 16:27:40 (570514 OTID Overdraft protection 700.00| .00 .00]0922
30/11/2023 16:29:08 (570514 |CWTRC 10122250 -700.00| .00 -700.00|0922
30/11/2023 16:29:08 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 700.00( .00 .00]0922
30/11/2023 16:30:11 (570514 CWTRC 10122262 -700.00( .00 -700.00/0922
30/11/2023 16:30:11 |570514 |OTID Overdraft protection 700.00| .00 .00]0922
30/11/2023 16:31:20 (570514 |CWTRC 10122246 -1,050.00| .00 -1,050.00|0922
30/11/2023 16:31:20 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 1,050.00( .00 .00]0922
30/11/2023 16:32:54 (570514 |[CWTRC 10122244 -1,050.00( .00 -1,050.00|0922
30/11/2023 16:32:54 (570514 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,050.00| .00 .00]0922
30/11/2023 17:01:17 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101410122300 -3,800.00| .00 -3,800.00/0700
30/11/2023 17:01:17 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 3,800.00| .00 .00{0700
30/11/2023 17:01:17 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101410122305 -47,250.00| .00 -47,250.00{0700
30/11/2023 17:01:17 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 47,250.00| .00 .00{0700
30/11/2023 17:42:51 (23219 CWTRC 9220537362 10122284 -11,660.00| .00 -11,660.00({0922
30/11/2023 17:42:51 [23219 OTID Overdraft protection 11,660.00| .00 .00)0922
30/11/2023 18:30:32 (90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS IN(10122237 -189.00| .00 -189.00{0700
30/11/2023 18:30:32 (90180 OTID Overdraft protection 189.00| .00 .00{0700
30/11/2023 18:30:32 (90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INQ10122253 -189.00| .00 -189.00{0700
30/11/2023 18:30:32 (90180 OTID Overdraft protection 189.00| .00 .00{0700
30/11/2023 18:30:35 |90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INJ10122254 -1,050.00( .00 -1,050.00{0700
30/11/2023 18:30:35 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 1,050.00| .00 .00{0700
30/11/2023 18:30:35 |90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INQ10122270 -1,050.00{ .00 -1,050.00{0700
30/11/2023 18:30:35 (90180 OTID Overdraft protection 1,050.00{ .00 .00{0700
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